
Year 8 exam timetable w/b 4th March 2024 

Lesson Monday 
4th March 

Tuesday 
5th March 

Wednesday 
6th March 

Thursday 
7th March 

Friday 
8th March 

1 English 8X1 (VC) 
 

RE 8Z (HMP) 
Citizenship 8X2 (JLH) 

Citizenship 8Y1 (MXD) 
 

Geography 8Z (LN) 
 

Maths 8BE (SCB) 
Maths 8CA (TKL) 

 

History 8Y2 (RAS) 
Spanish Listening & Reading 

8Z/LiS (LH) 
Spanish Writing 8Y/La1S (BXP) 
French Writing 8X/La2F (SC) 

2 
 
 

Geography 8X1 (PA) 
Computing 8Y1 (JW) 

 
 

Maths 8AR (KKG) 
Maths 8AY (BW) 
Maths 8BA (SA) 

English 8X2 (EXP) 
French Listening & Reading 

8Y/La2F (SC) 
 

 Geography 8Y1 (PA) 
English 8Z (PD) 
RE 8X2 (AKW) 

Computing 8X1 (JW) 

3 Science – all groups Maths 8BE (SCB) 
Maths 8CA (TKL) 

 

Maths 8AR (KKG) 
Maths 8AY (BW) 
Maths 8BA (SA) 

Geography 8Y2 (LN) 
History 8Y1 (RK) 

Computing 8Z (JW) 
French Listening & 

Reading 8X/La2F (SC) 

English 8Y2 (VC) 
RE 8Y1 (HMP) 

Spanish Writing 8X/La1S (BXP) 
 

4 English 8Y1 (PD) 
Spanish Listening & 

Reading 8X/La1S (BXP) 
 

History 8X1 (RK) Computing 8Y2 (JW) 
 

  

5 Spanish Listening & 
Reading 8Y/La1S (BXP) 

 

History 8Z (RK) 
RE 8Y2 (AKW) 

Geography 8X2 (PA) 
RE 8X1 (HMP) 

Citizenship 8Y2 (SCB) 
Citizenship 8Z (KR) 

 

 History 8X2 (RAS) 
Citizenship 8X1 (MXD) 

Spanish Writing 8Z/LiS (LH) 
French Listening & Reading 

8Y/La2F (SC) 

 

Please note: 

• Computing 8X2 (JW) will be lesson 1 on Tuesday 12th March 

 



French and Spanish exams 

Class + Language  
French or Spanish 

Teacher  Speaking  Listening and reading Writing 

8Z/LiS LH In progress Friday 8th March P1 Friday 8th March P5 
8X/La1S BXP Tuesday 27th of Feb P4 and 

Thursday 29th Feb period 2  
Monday 4th March P4 Friday 8th March P3  

8Y/La1S BXP 
 

Friday 1st March p2 and p3 Monday 4th March P5 Friday 8th March P1 

8X/La2F SC Friday 23rd Feb 
Monday 26th Feb 

Thursday 7th March P3 Friday 8Th March P1 

8Y/La2F SC Monday 26th Feb 
Wednesday 28th Feb 

Wednesday 6th Mar P2 Friday 8th Mar P5 


